



Provider Bulletin



08/21/2020

Applicable lines-of-business and provider type:

- PHP (Medicare) AHF Grants Primary Care Physicians Specialists
 PHC (Medicaid) Hospitals Ancillary

Updated Direct Referral Authorization Form

The Direct Referral Authorization Form has been updated to include the following:

- New mailing address for paper claims submission
- Claim submission requirements for provider reimbursement

Please utilize this new form, effective immediately. The Direct Referral Authorization Form can be found on the respective state and Plan's website: www.positivehealthcare.net

- Click "Providers"
- Click "Publications and Forms"
- "Direct Referral Authorization Form" listed under heading "Provider Publications and Documents"

Thank you.